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6th Annual Festival of New
Spanish Cinema in Chicago

The 2014 Festival of New Spanish Cinema in Chicago presents
some of the riskiest and most innovative Spanish films of the year.

North America’s leading showcase for the best in contemporary Spanish film
returns with five premieres, featuring the latest, most exciting films and allowing
you to discover and share your love of Spanish cinema.

The Festival of New Spanish Cinema is six years-old and remains as young and
fresh as ever, with a bevy of new talents that, against considerable economic odds,
still manages to produce sharply-observed engaging works that stretch across
every cinematic genre. See your favorite actors in romantic comedies, edge-of-
your-seat thrillers, thoughtful dramas as well as eye-catching documentary that
flirts with fiction. 

SHOWTIMES:

People in Places: on Sunday, March 9 at 7:15 pm and Thursday, March 13
at 6 pm.
Map: on Saturday, March 15 at 5:15 pm and Tuesday, March 18 at 6 pm.
Operation E: on Sunday, March 16 at 7:15 pm and Thursday, March 20 at
7:45 pm.
Unit 7: on Saturday, March 22 at 5:15 pm and Wednesday, March 26 at
6 pm.
A Gun in Each Hand: on Thursday, March 27 at 8:15 pm.
The Wishful Thinkers: on Saturday, March 29 at 9:15 pm and Thursday,
April 3 at 8:30 pm.

Come and meet Juan Cavestany during his Q&A on March 13 after the 6 pm

FILM
CHICAGO

Sun, March 09–
Thu, April 03, 2014

Venue
Gene Siskel Film Center, 164 North State
Street, Chicago, IL 60601
View map
Phone: 312-846-2600

Admission

Buy tickets online.

More information
PRAGDA

Credits
Organized by Pragda and Gene Siskel
Film Center in collaboration with SPAIN
arts & culture, Instituto Cervantes
Chicago and Acción Cultural Española
AC/E. Special thanks to ICAA —
Ministry of Education, Culture and Sport
of Spain.
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screening. He will be answering your questions about his intriguing and
surrealist People in Places.
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